Soustraction de Nombres Entiers (I)

Nom:

Date:

Calculez chaque différence.
(—921) (—595) (—425) (—162)
— 102 — 648 — 752 — 410
(—585) (—476) (—552) (—527)
— 649 — 552 — 918 — 903
(—982) (—294) (—417) (—644)
— 996 — 970 — 254 — 711
(—598) (—586) (—396) (—883)
— 302 — 482 — 358 — 853
(—4—32) (—930) (—338) (—524—)
— 482 — 616 — 570 — 826

(—316)
— 944

(—444)
— 937

(—726)
— 409

(—115)
— 136

(—729)
— 534
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